
KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

7:57 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 51 Class: WSQHA RRAYW Am/Yo W/T Ranch Reining 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Megan CaseyWhiskey N Diamonds Megan Casey203

2

E

Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA2011

Starlights Remy Linda Quintana206

2

Z
Megan Farnsworth
Mukilteo, WA2005

Irwins Lil Bit Purdy Megan Farnsworth288

2

Z

Caroline Bell Smith

2013

Dark Faydor Caroline Bell Smith619

5

2
Shellie J Crosson

2020

Ima Lil Mitch Kelsey Ullsmith213

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

203
288
619
206
213

203
206
619
288
213

1
2
3
4
5

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

7:57 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 52 Class: WSQHA RRY11 W/T Youth Ranch Reining 11 & Un 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Lily R Richardson
Duvall, WA2002

Chips Heart Lorelei Edwards789

2

Z

Scarlett A Jackson

2009

Shooter Skeet Scarlett A Jackson240

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

789
240

789
240

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

7:57 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 53 Class: WSQHA RRGH Green Horse  Ranch Reining 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ruth Sweet
Langley, BC2018

Lokotas Frozen Rose Ruth Sweet241

2

S

Emily Ford
Bellingham, WA2019

Cruzn Starbuck Emily Ford545

3

C
Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2019

Heavy Metal Thunder Alexis Makanaokalani Andrews207

4

Z

Shelly Bilant Monel

2017

Lil Habanero Tammy Glenn Lamb212

5

2
Robin Bruntil
Acme, WA2019

Skeetsshootinmagnum Barb Walton267

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

241
545
207
212
267

241
545
207
212

1
2
3
4
5

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

7:57 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 54 Class: WSQHA RRRY Rookie Youth Ranch Ranch Reining 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ruth Sweet
Langley, BC2019

Ima Golden Bullett Summer Joy Stasuk273

2

Z

Megan Farnsworth
Mukilteo, WA2005

Irwins Lil Bit Purdy Megan Farnsworth288

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

273
288

273
288

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

7:57 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 55 Class: WSQHA rry Youth Ranch Reining 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Nevada Littleton

2018

Cutacow Speedwagon Nevada Littleton247

2

C

Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA2012

Jewel Shining Star Elsie Lamb243

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

247
243

247
243

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

7:57 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 56 Class: WSQHA RRRA Rookie Amateur Ranch Reining 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jeannette Behan
Courtenay, BC2013

Botabingbotaboom Jeannette Behan275

2

C

Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2019

Heavy Metal Thunder Alexis Makanaokalani Andrews207

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

275
207

275
207

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

7:57 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 57 Class: WSQHA RRAM Amateur Ranch Reining 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Nancy J Hinkelman
Lynden, WA2013

Bugattti Nancy J Hinkelman228

2

S

Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2017

Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews199

3

Z
Tara Castro

2015

Twisted Wimpy Tara Castro195

3

Z

Shelly Bilant Monel

2017

Lil Habanero Tammy Glenn Lamb212

5

Z
Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA2016

UB40 Renay Crosby238

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

228
212
199
195
238

228
199
195
238
212

1
2
3
4
5

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre


