Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 51 Class: WSQHA RRAYW Am/Yo W/T Ranch Reining

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	203	Whiskey N Diamonds		Megan Casey	Megan Casey Z
2	206	Starlights Remy	2011	Linda Quintana	Kelsey Ullsmith E Ferndale, WA
2	288	Irwins Lil Bit Purdy	2005	Megan Farnsworth	Megan Farnsworth Z Mukilteo, WA
2	619	Dark Faydor	2013	Caroline Bell Smith	Caroline Bell Smith Z
5	213	Ima Lil Mitch	2020	Kelsey Ullsmith	Shellie J Crosson 2
	1et	Judge: 2nd Judge:			

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
	Teresa	Leo W
Place	Sullivan	Fourre
1	203	203
2	288	206
3	619	619
4	206	288
5	213	213

5 shown 5 entered 2

240

240

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 52 Class: WSQHA RRY11 W/T Youth Ranch Reining 11 & Un Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

Place	Bacl	k # Horse's Name)	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	789	Chips Heart		Lorelei Edwards	Lily R Richardson
			2002		Duvall, WA
2	240	Shooter Skeet		Scarlett A Jackson	Scarlett A Jackson
			2009		Z
	1st J	udge: 2nd Judge):		
	Τe	eresa Leo W			
Place	Su	llivan Fourre			
1	7	789 789			

2 shown

2 entered

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 53 Class: WSQHA RRGH Green Horse Ranch Reining

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	241	Lokotas Frozen Rose	2018	Ruth Sweet	Ruth Sweet Z Langley, BC
2	545	Cruzn Starbuck	2019	Emily Ford	Emily Ford S Bellingham, WA
3	207	Heavy Metal Thunder	2019	Alexis Makanaokalani Andrews	Charlene E Andrews C Ellensburg, WA
4	212	Lil Habanero	2017	Tammy Glenn Lamb	Shelly Bilant Monel Z
5	267	Skeetsshootinmagnum	2019	Barb Walton	Robin Bruntil 2 Acme, WA

	isi Juuye.	znu Juuge.
	Teresa	Leo W
Place	Sullivan	Fourre
1	241	241
2	545	545
3	207	207
4	212	212
5	267	

6 shown 6 entered 2

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 54 Class: WSQHA RRRY Rookie Youth Ranch Ranch Reining Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

288

288

Place	Back #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	273 Im	a Golden Bullett	2019	Summer Joy Stasuk	Ruth Sweet Z Langley, BC	
2	288 Irw	vins Lil Bit Purdy	2005	Megan Farnsworth	Megan Farnsworth Z Mukilteo, WA	
	1st Jud	ge: 2nd Judge:				
Place	Teres Sulliva					
1	273	273				

2 shown

2 entered

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 55 Class: WSQHA rry Youth Ranch Reining

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

Place	Back	# Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	247 C	utacow Speedwago	ו 2018	Nevada Littleton	Nevada Littleton S	
2	243 Je	ewel Shining Star	2012	Elsie Lamb	Tonya Lamb C Arlington, WA	
	1st Ju	dge: 2nd Judge:				
Place	Tere Sulliv					
1 2	24 24					

2 shown 2 entered

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 56 Class: WSQHA RRRA Rookie Amateur Ranch Reining

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

Place	Ba		se's Name se Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	275	Botabin	gbotaboom	2013	Jeannette Behan	Jeannette Behan Z Courtenay, BC
2	207	Heavy N	letal Thunder	2019	Alexis Makanaokalani Andrews	Charlene E Andrews C Ellensburg, WA
		-	2nd Judge:			
Place		Teresa Sullivan	Leo W Fourre			

1 275 275 2 207 207 4 shown 4 entered

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 57 Class: WSQHA RRAM Amateur Ranch Reining

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	228	Bugattti	2013	Nancy J Hinkelman	Nancy J Hinkelman Z Lynden, WA
2	199	Pepolena Moonshine	2017	Charlene E Andrews	Charlene E Andrews S Ellensburg, WA
3	195	Twisted Wimpy	2015	Tara Castro	Tara Castro Z
3	212	Lil Habanero	2017	Tammy Glenn Lamb	Shelly Bilant Monel Z
5	238	UB40	2016	Renay Crosby	Renay Crosby Z Gold Bar, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
	Teresa	Leo W
Place	Sullivan	Fourre
1	228	228
2	212	199
3	199	195
4	195	238
5	238	212

5 shown 5 entered